
 

Welbourne Primary School 

Term Dates 2019 - 2020 
 

CHILDREN 190 DAYS 

STAFF 195 DAYS 

 

 

Autumn Term 2019 Staff Training Day - Monday 2nd September 

 Staff Training Day - Tuesday 3rd September 

 Children start - Wednesday 4th September 

 Children finish - Friday 18th October 

21/10/19 – 25/10/19 HALF TERM 

 Children start - Monday 28th October 

73 days Children finish - Friday 20th December 

23/12/19 – 07/01/20 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Spring Term 2020 TDET Staff Training Day - Monday 6th January 

 Children start -Tuesday 7th January 

 Children finish - Friday 14th February 

17/02/20 – 21/02/20 HALF TERM 

 Children start - Monday 24th February 

59 days Children finish - Friday 3rd April 

06/04/20 – 21/04/20 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Summer Term 2020 Staff Training Day  - Monday 20th April 

 Children start - Tuesday 21st April 

Bank Holiday FRIDAY 8th May Bank Holiday  V E CELEBRATIONS 

 Children finish - Friday 22nd May 

25/05/20 – 29/05/20 HALF TERM 

 Children start - Monday 1st June 

58 days Children finish - Friday 17th July 

 Staff Training Day - Monday 20th July 

 


